
Form 4 20 

Rule 434 -CVL 
The insalvency Act 1986 

$.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

05460214 

Name Of Company 

Cynetrix Limited 

L 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 26 May 2015. 

Signed ez 

Date (DE tes Qh Mos Za "i 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Chris Parkman 
Purnelis For Official Use 

Treverva Farm Liquidation Section Post Room 

Treverva 
Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Cornwall 
TR10 9BL 

C1306C 

2018 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Cynetrix Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Cynetrix Limited 

on 26 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Cosmin — dumirtiv 

Signed: Orig 

Dated: 2G MAY 2045 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Bank Balance 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

18 18 

18 18 

Signature Cray Date 26 MAY 2045 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £ 18 

Liabilities £ 
Preferential creditors - (800) 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £ (782) 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ (782) 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £ (782) 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ (782) 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (37,983) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £1 G8,765) 

£ 

Issued and called up capital (100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| (38,865) 

Signature Ada Date 26 MAY Zors- 



Cynetrix Lamited (the “Company” ) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors 1s attached. 

Pigs Ze my 2oaR



a
6
d
v
r
 

b
o
?
 

A
w
 

a
e
 

e
d
 

hea 
S
 

eaunzeuBis 

00 
10062 

paeaso} 
pales 

[e101-qns avs 
OLD 

MORSEIH 

00062 
suonvisdg 19 

s
u
o
y
s
n
g
 

7p ona 
WH 

OHZ 
8IMS 

uopuo’y 

0 
WH 

1seq 
08 

mugiumg imus0) 

aSp 
ZINE 

XASSNg 
S
A
Q
 
“SUTYLOM 

peoy 
v
o
w
s
u
u
e
g
 

1 
ao1yO 

w
a
W
o
O
j
U
y
 

= swoysne) 
swossng a omuaaayy 1 

Cynetrix Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential and Unsecured Employee Claims 

A schedule to show the preferential and unsecured claims of 

the employees is attached. 

E> ee 26 MAY 204g-



There are no 

liquidation. 

Bibs- 20 may 20767 

Cynetrix Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

secured creditors to consider within this


